BLANEY'S BAR
DRINK LIST

ANRNRN

GLASS (150ml)

FIZZ

NV Tatachilla Brut, McLaren Vale SA

2023 The Victorian Prosecco, Central VIC

NV Geppetto Cuvée, Mornington Peninsula VIC
2023 Feathertop Rosé Prosecco, Alpine Valley VIC
NV Domaine Chandon, Yarra Valley VIC

WHITE

2022 Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc, McLaren Vale VIC

2023 Whispering Clouds Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
2024 Pinocchio Pinot Grigio, Mornington Peninsula VIC
2023 Foxeys Pinot Gris, Mornington Peninsula VIC

2023 Paringa Estate Riesling, Mornington Peninsula VIC
2024 Tatachilla Chardonnay, McLaren Vale SA

2024 Allandale Chardonnay, Hunter Valley NSW

ROSE & SWEET

2022 Mosselini Rosé, Mornington Peninsula VIC
2023 Les Carabelles Rosé, Provence FRANCE
2024 T'Gallant Juliet Moscato, Mornington Peninsula VIC®

RED

2024 Geppetto Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula VIC

2022 Hirsch Hill Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley VIC

2024 Pinocchio Sangiovese, Mornington Peninsula VIC

2021 Driftwood Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River WA
2021 Maijella ‘The Musician’ Shiraz Cabernet, Coonawarra SA
2021 Koonowla Reverence Shiraz, Clare Valley SA

10
14
18

10
10
14
12

10

10
14

10
14
10
12

12

«( / Y/
) ] AL JJ

BOTTLE

SPARKLING

NV Tatachilla Brut, McLaren Vale SA

2023 The Victorian Prosecco, Central VIC

NV Geppetto Cuvée, Mornington Peninsula VIC
NV Louis Perdrier Brut, Beaune FRANCE

2023 Feathertop Rosé Prosecco, Alpine Valley VIC
NV Domaine Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley VIC

NV Piper Heidsieck Brut, Champagne FRANCE

WHITE

2024 Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc McLaren Vale, VIC

2023 Whispering Clouds Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ
2024 Pinocchio Pinot Grigio, Mornington Peninsula VIC
2022 Artigiano Pinot Grigio DOC, ITALY

2024 Foxeys Pinot Gris, Mornington Peninsula VIC

2024 Paringa Estate Riesling, Mornington Peninsula VIC
2022 Willows Riesling, Barossa SA

2022 Feathertop Vermentino, Alpine Valley VIC

2023 Driftwood Chardonnay, Margaret River WA

2024 Allandale Chardonnay, Hunter Valley NSW

2020 Chirping Bird Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula VIC
2021 Kangerong Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula VIC

36
40
40
45
62
82
130

36
45
45
50
60
54
46
60
44
45
68
90



BLANEY'S BAR
DRINK LIST

ROSE & SWEET

2022 Mosselini Rosé, Mornington Peninsula VIC

2022 Pinocchio Rosato, Mornington Peninsula VIC

2023 Les Carabelles Rosé, Provence FRANCE

2024 T'Gallant Juliet Moscato, Mornington Peninsula VIC

RED

2024 Geppetto Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula VIC
2022 Hirsch Hill Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley VIC

2023 Paringa Estate Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula VIC
2023 Foxeys Hangout Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula VIC
2024 Pinocchio Sangiovese, Mornington Peninsula VIC
2020 Marques de Tezona Tempranillo, SPAIN

2020 La Renjardiere, Coates-Du-Rhone FRANCE

2022 Feathertop Montepulciano, Alpine Valley VIC

2021 Driftwood Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River WA
2020 Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra SA
2019 Pontifex GSM, Barossa Valley SA

2021 Maijella ‘The Musician’ Shiraz Cabernet, Coonawarra SA

2021 Corryton Burge Shiraz, Barossa SA

2021 Koonowla Shiraz, Clare Valley SA

2022 The Victorian Shiraz, Heathcote VIC

2018 Brand & Sons Shiraz, Coonawarra SA

2021 Henschke ‘Euphonium’ Shiraz Blend, Barossa SA

45
45
60
40

45
60
66
78
45
58
64
60
54
62
68

45
50
54
60

120

‘(b\
o

J ).

—_—

BEER

TAP

Great Northern Super Crisp
Jetty Road Pale Ale

Carlton Draught

Pure Blonde (low carb)
Devils Bend Pale Ale

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager

BOTTLE/CAN

Cascade Light

Carlton Draught

Victoria Bitter

4 Pines Pacific Ale (3.5%)

Asahi

Corona

Red Hill Brewery Golden Ale
Red Hill Brewery Pacific Pale Ale
Red Hill Brewery Pilsner

Red Hill Brewery Session IPA
Two Bays Lager (Gluten Free)
Guinness Draught Stout

Mr. Little Apple Cider

Mr. Little Strawberry Lime Apple Cider
Canadian Club & Dry

s/P
10/14
10/14
10/14
10/14
11/15
12/16



BLANEY'S BAR
DRINK LIST

NON-ALCHOLIC ALTERNATIVES

Mornington Peninsula Pale Ale
Heaps Normal Lager
Plus/Minus Prosecco

Senorio De La Tautila Red Wine

Altd Green Grocer Gin
Flavour profile: lemon peel, lemon myrtle,

fresh-cut herbs with woody vanilla notes
Altd Golden Emperor Orange Aperitif

Flavour profile: jaffa, zesty orange, bitters,

wattle seed and dark roasted cocoa

VIRGIN COCKTAILS

Altered Negroni gin, orange aperitif, bitters
Golden Spritz orange aperitif, lemon, soda

Spiced Apple Sour gin, apple, lemon, cinnamon

South Side gin, lime, soda, mint
Tropical Storm gin, lychee, pineapple, lemon

O N 0 N N

[ —

10

14
14
14
15
15

)

Y [ Y Y
1]

7
==Y

fa

./_1\ gli *_Jl

COCKTAIL

Frozen Lemon Margarita

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Espresso Martini Kahlua, Coffee, Vodka
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime
Elderflower Spritz Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda, Lime
Mexican Mule Tequila, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice
Moijito Bacardi, Mint, Lime

Classic Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lime

Negroni Gin, Campari, Vermouth, Orange

Paloma Tequila, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Soda

Spiced Apple Sour Gin, Apple, Lemon, Cinnamon
Spicy Margarita Tequila, Jalapeno, Elderflower, Lime

SPIRIT

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Four Pillars

12
13
14



BLANEY'S BAR
DRINK LIST

SPIRIT

RUM

Bacardi

Bundaberg

Havana Club Anejo
Captain Morgan
Kraken

Malibu

VODKA

78 Degrees Street Distillery
Grey Goose

Penni Ave Pepper Berry
Penni Ave Wattle Seed

TEQUILA

El Sueno

Vivir Bianco
Patron

1800 Coconut
Cazabel Café

ADD SODA SMITH MIXER (200ml) +2.5
Tonic, Light Tonic, Grapefruit, Finger Lime, Dry Ginger

WHISKY/BOURBON

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jim Beam

Canadian Club

Jameson

10
10
12
11

10
12
12
12

14
14
13
10

O 00O

G
] ]

"

1<

Jack Daniels

Slane

Makers Mark
Drambuie
Woodford Reserve
Chiefs Son
Macallan

ADD SODASMITH MIXER (200ml) +2.5
Tonic, Light Tonic, Grapefruit, Finger Lime, Dry Ginger

BRANDY/FORTIFIED

Galway Pipe Port
St Remy VSOP Brandy
Hennessy VSOP Cognac

LIQUEUR

Baileys

Midori

Kahlua

36 Short Limoncello
Campari

Frangelico

Disaranno Amaretto

St Germaine Elderflower
Cointreau

Drambuie

12
10
16

10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
14
14



BLANEY'S BAR
DRINK LIST

SOFT/HOT

JUICE
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry

SOFT DRINK G/S

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lift, Sprite, Raspberry, Fanta
Lemon Lime Bitters

SODASMITH CANS

Tonic, Light Tonic, Grapefruit, Finger Lime,
Dry Ginger Ale

SPARKLING WATER

Little Hampton Sparkling Spring Water 440ml
San Pellegrino Mineral Water 1000ml

BARISTA COFFEE

Coffee by Mornington Peninsula Roasters
Espresso/Flat White /Latte /Cappuccino/Long Black
T2 Tea

English Breakfast/Earl Grey/Green

Lemongrass & Ginger/Peppermint

Hot Chocolate

Spiced /Vanilla Chai

Almond/Oat/Soy

4/6
5/7

4.5

C/M
5/6

4.5
5/6

5/6
+1




