

# BLAMEY'S BAR DRINK LIST

\*\*\*

GLASS (150ml)

## FIZZ

NV Tatachilla Brut, McLaren Vale SA	8
2023 The Victorian Prosecco, Central VIC	9
NV Geppetto Cuvée, Mornington Peninsula VIC	10
2023 Feathertop Rosé Prosecco, Alpine Valley VIC	14
NV Domaine Chandon, Yarra Valley VIC	18

## WHITE

2022 Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc, McLaren Vale VIC	8
2023 Whispering Clouds Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ	10
2024 Pinocchio Pinot Grigio, Mornington Peninsula VIC	10
2023 Foxeys Pinot Gris, Mornington Peninsula VIC	14
2023 Paringa Estate Riesling, Mornington Peninsula VIC	12
2024 Tatachilla Chardonnay, McLaren Vale SA	8
2024 Allandale Chardonnay, Hunter Valley NSW	10

## ROSÉ & SWEET

2022 Mosselini Rosé, Mornington Peninsula VIC	10
2023 Les Carabelles Rosé, Provence FRANCE	14
2024 T'Gallant Juliet Moscato, Mornington Peninsula VIC`	9

## RED

2024 Geppetto Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula VIC	10
2022 Hirsch Hill Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley VIC	14
2024 Pinocchio Sangiovese, Mornington Peninsula VIC	10
2021 Driftwood Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River WA	12
2021 Majella 'The Musician' Shiraz Cabernet, Coonawarra SA	9
2021 Koonowla Reverence Shiraz, Clare Valley SA	12



## BOTTLE

### SPARKLING

NV Tatachilla Brut, McLaren Vale SA	36
2023 The Victorian Prosecco, Central VIC	40
NV Geppetto Cuvée, Mornington Peninsula VIC	40
NV Louis Perdrier Brut, Beaune FRANCE	45
2023 Feathertop Rosé Prosecco, Alpine Valley VIC	62
NV Domaine Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley VIC	82
NV Piper Heidsieck Brut, Champagne FRANCE	130

### WHITE

2024 Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc McLaren Vale, VIC	36
2023 Whispering Clouds Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ	45
2024 Pinocchio Pinot Grigio, Mornington Peninsula VIC	45
2022 Artigiano Pinot Grigio DOC, ITALY	50
2024 Foxeys Pinot Gris, Mornington Peninsula VIC	60
2024 Paringa Estate Riesling, Mornington Peninsula VIC	54
2022 Willows Riesling, Barossa SA	46
2022 Feathertop Vermentino, Alpine Valley VIC	60
2023 Driftwood Chardonnay, Margaret River WA	44
2024 Allandale Chardonnay, Hunter Valley NSW	45
2020 Chirping Bird Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula VIC	68
2021 Kangerong Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula VIC	90

# BLAMEY'S BAR DRINK LIST



## ROSÉ & SWEET

2022 Mosselini Rosé, Mornington Peninsula VIC	45
2022 Pinocchio Rosato, Mornington Peninsula VIC	45
2023 Les Carabelles Rosé, Provence FRANCE	60
2024 T'Gallant Juliet Moscato, Mornington Peninsula VIC	40

## RED

2024 Geppetto Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula VIC	45
2022 Hirsch Hill Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley VIC	60
2023 Paringa Estate Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula VIC	66
2023 Foxeys Hangout Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula VIC	78
2024 Pinocchio Sangiovese, Mornington Peninsula VIC	45
2020 Marques de Tezona Tempranillo, SPAIN	58
2020 La Renjardiere, Coates-Du-Rhone FRANCE	64
2022 Feathertop Montepulciano, Alpine Valley VIC	60
2021 Driftwood Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River WA	54
2020 Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra SA	62
2019 Pontifex GSM, Barossa Valley SA	68
2021 Majella 'The Musician' Shiraz Cabernet, Coonawarra SA	38
2021 Corryton Burge Shiraz, Barossa SA	45
2021 Koonowla Shiraz, Clare Valley SA	50
2022 The Victorian Shiraz, Heathcote VIC	54
2018 Brand & Sons Shiraz, Coonawarra SA	60
2021 Henschke 'Euphonium' Shiraz Blend, Barossa SA	120

## BEER

T A P	S/P
Great Northern Super Crisp	10/14
Jetty Road Pale Ale	10/14
Carlton Draught	10/14
Pure Blonde (low carb)	10/14
Devils Bend Pale Ale	11/15
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager	12/16

## BOTTLE / CAN

Cascade Light	7
Carlton Draught	8
Victoria Bitter	7
4 Pines Pacific Ale (3.5%)	8
Asahi	9
Corona	9
Red Hill Brewery Golden Ale	10
Red Hill Brewery Pacific Pale Ale	10
Red Hill Brewery Pilsner	12
Red Hill Brewery Session IPA	12
Two Bays Lager (Gluten Free)	12
Guinness Draught Stout	10
Mr. Little Apple Cider	10
Mr. Little Strawberry Lime Apple Cider	10
Canadian Club & Dry	12

# BLAMEY'S BAR DRINK LIST



## NON-ALCHOLIC ALTERNATIVES

Mornington Peninsula Pale Ale	7
Heaps Normal Lager	7
Plus/Minus Prosecco	8
Senorio De La Tautila Red Wine	12
Altd Green Grocer Gin	10
Flavour profile: lemon peel, lemon myrtle, fresh-cut herbs with woody vanilla notes	
Altd Golden Emperor Orange Aperitif	10
Flavour profile: jaffa, zesty orange, bitters, wattle seed and dark roasted cocoa	

## VIRGIN COCKTAILS

Altered Negroni gin, orange aperitif, bitters	14
Golden Spritz orange aperitif, lemon, soda	14
Spiced Apple Sour gin, apple, lemon, cinnamon	14
South Side gin, lime, soda, mint	15
Tropical Storm gin, lychee, pineapple, lemon	15

## COCKTAIL

Frozen Lemon Margarita	15
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	17
Espresso Martini Kahlua, Coffee, Vodka	18
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime	18
Elderflower Spritz Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda, Lime	17
Mexican Mule Tequila, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice	17
Mojito Bacardi, Mint, Lime	17
Classic Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lime	18
Negroni Gin, Campari, Vermouth, Orange	18
Paloma Tequila, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Soda	17
Spiced Apple Sour Gin, Apple, Lemon, Cinnamon	17
Spicy Margarita Tequila, Jalapeno, Elderflower, Lime	18

## SPIRIT

### GIN

Bombay Sapphire	12
Hendricks	13
Four Pillars	14

# BLAMEY'S BAR DRINK LIST



## SPIRIT

### RUM

Bacardi	9
Bundaberg	10
Havana Club Anejo	10
Captain Morgan	12
Kraken	11
Malibu	9

### VODKA

78 Degrees Street Distillery	10
Grey Goose	12
Penni Ave Pepper Berry	12
Penni Ave Wattle Seed	12

### TEQUILA

El Sueno	9
Vivir Bianco	14
Patron	14
1800 Coconut	13
Cazabel Café	10

ADD SODA SMITH MIXER (200ml) +2.5  
Tonic, Light Tonic, Grapefruit, Finger Lime, Dry Ginger

### WHISKY/BOURBON

Johnnie Walker Red Label	9
Jim Beam	9
Canadian Club	9
Jameson	10

Jack Daniels	10
Slane	12
Makers Mark	10
Drambuie	10
Woodford Reserve	14
Chiefs Son	15
Macallan	17

ADD SODASMITH MIXER (200ml) +2.5  
Tonic, Light Tonic, Grapefruit, Finger Lime, Dry Ginger

### BRANDY/FORTIFIED

Galway Pipe Port	12
St Remy VSOP Brandy	10
Hennessy VSOP Cognac	16

### LIQUEUR

Baileys	10
Midori	10
Kahlua	10
36 Short Limoncello	12
Campari	12
Frangelico	12
Disaranno Amaretto	12
St Germain Elderflower	12
Cointreau	14
Drambuie	14

# BLAMEY'S BAR DRINK LIST



## SOFT/HOT

### JUICE

Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry 6

### SOFT DRINK G/S

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lift, Sprite, Raspberry, Fanta 4/6  
Lemon Lime Bitters 5/7

### SODASMITH CANS

Tonic, Light Tonic, Grapefruit, Finger Lime, 4.5  
Dry Ginger Ale

### SPARKLING WATER

Little Hampton Sparkling Spring Water 440ml 5  
San Pellegrino Mineral Water 1000ml 10

### BARISTA COFFEE

Coffee by Mornington Peninsula Roasters C/M  
Espresso/Flat White/Latte/Cappuccino/Long Black 5/6  
T2 Tea 4.5  
English Breakfast/Earl Grey/Green  
Lemongrass & Ginger/Peppermint  
Hot Chocolate 5/6  
Spiced/Vanilla Chai 5/6  
Almond/Oat/Soy +1

